BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 518-000-000
Issue 43, May 1969
AT & TCo Standard
NUMERICAL INDEX - DIVISION 51 8
KEY TELEPHONE SYSTEMS AND SWITCHING SYSTEMS
CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT

198 Key Telephone Unit - Lamp Flashing
Circuit - Connections
22-Type Key Telephone Units - DC Lamp
Resistance Circuit - Connections
258 Key Telephone Unit - Automatic Cutoff
Control Circuit: 268 Key Telephone Unit
- Automatic Cutoff Control Circuit: 29A
Key Telephone Unit - Cut Through Relay
Circuit - Connections
30A Key Telephone Unit - Time-Out Circuit
- Connections
33A Key Telephone Unit - Lamp Wink Circuit
- Connections
34A Key Telephone Unit - Make-Busy Lamp
and Key Circuit - For Central Office or
PBX Lines - Connections
Page l
SECTION 518-000-000
Section
Number Issue Subject
518-112-430 2 50-Type Key Telephone Units - (Strip Mounted)
- Connections
518-112-431 56A Key Telephone Unit - Private Line Circuit
- Connections
518-112-450 3 259-Type Key Telephone Unit - Identification
518-114-100 3 1A 1 Key Telephone System - Apparatus and
Station Connection Data - List of Sections
518-114-101 1 A 1 Key Telephone System - Connection
Data - Introduction
518-114-400 3 1 A 1 Key Telephone System - Power Supply
518-114-401 3
Connections to Key Telephone Units -
Connection Data
1A 1 Key Telephone System - Line Pickup,
Holding, Line and Busy Lamps, and Common
Audible Signal - Using 202A and/or 202B
and 209A Key Telephone Units - Connection
Data
518-114-402 3 1A 1 Key Telephone System - Line Pickup,
H aiding, Line and Busy Lamps, and Common
Audible Signal - 202A, B, C, D; and 212A
Key Telephone Units - Connections
518-114-403 3 1 A 1 Key Telephone System - Central Office
518-114-404
or PBX Line Circuits and Common Equipment
202C/D, 230A/B, 238A, 239A, 239A,
232A/B, 209A, 212A Key Telephone
Units - Connections
1 A 1 Key Telephone System - 233A Key
Telephone Unit - CO or PBX Line Circuit
(Ten Circuits) - Connections
518-114-411 3 lA 1 Key Telephone System - Audible Signal
Control - Interrupted Common Audible Signal
- Using 16A or 21 lA Key Telephone Units
- Connections
518-114-412 3 1 A 1 Key Telephone System - Lamp Wink
Circuit - Using 202A, B, C, D; 230A, B;
With 209A and 210A Key Telephone Units
- Connections
518-114-413 3 1A1 Key Telephone System - Lamp Wink
Circuit - Using 202A, B, C, D; With 210A
and 212A Key Telephone Units - Connections
518-114-414 1Al Key Telephone System - Cut Through
518-114-415
Add 518-114-416 1
and Control Circuit for Automatic Cutoff
- Using 26B and 29A Key Telephone Units
- Connections
1A 1 Key Telephone System - Manual Cutoff
Circuit - Using 29A Key Telephone Unit
- Connection Data